
Overall
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 8 AJ Calitz Open Male 34 02:59:40 04:51:45 06:54:37
2 2 Lucas Adams Open Male 29 03:10:31 05:29:22 07:29:55
3 86 Andre-Hugo Van Zyl Open Male 29 03:17:54 05:27:52 07:40:23
4 37 Dirk Immelman Open Male 25 03:27:48 05:34:28 07:52:39
5 9 Pieter Calitz Veteran Male 42 03:17:50 05:35:04 07:58:03
6 82 Carla Van Huyssteen Open Female 33 03:36:22 05:51:21 08:04:27
7 4 Dunya Ansems Open Female 34 03:34:04 05:51:01 08:09:23
8 6 Grobler Basson Open Male 29 03:32:30 05:50:45 08:16:36
9 81 Quintin Van Heerden Open Male 27 03:26:26 05:44:52 08:16:37
10 66 Nico Schoeman Master Male 50 03:52:31 06:16:04 08:30:56
11 33 Hermanus Henning Open Male 32 03:21:48 05:55:18 08:35:14
12 69 Dale Symons Veteran Male 45 03:37:36 06:09:15 08:43:51
13 43 Coenie Lambrechts Open Male 38 03:50:01 06:24:36 08:55:35
14 95 Derrick Baard Veteram Male 47 03:26:02 06:02:22 09:04:25
15 29 Karoline Hanks Veteran Female 46 03:58:25 06:33:54 09:05:13
16 87 Riaan Van Zyl Veteran Male 43 03:52:24 06:23:37 09:05:43
17 22 Filippo Faralla Veteran Male 49 03:54:00 06:29:18 09:08:38
18 20 William Duk Veteran Male 44 03:57:13 06:32:49 09:09:26
19 75 Brett Van Coller Veteran Male 44 03:57:27 06:34:56 09:09:56
20 15 Werner Daniel Open Male 36 03:43:49 06:25:17 09:12:20
21 52 Keith Moodie Master Male 59 03:56:46 06:33:42 09:14:34
22 92 Damian Will Open Male 31 03:37:49 06:16:14 09:18:02
23 60 Charles Pettit Open Male 36 04:12:47 06:52:23 09:21:45
24 40 Sabrina Kondelis Open Female 36 04:00:59 06:40:32 09:22:50
25 35 Zaheer Hoosain Open Male 32 04:06:01 06:48:23 09:23:42
26 1 Tony Abbott Veteran Male 41 03:57:36 06:33:45 09:23:51
27 44 Abrie Le Roux Open Male 33 03:55:48 06:44:05 09:24:45
28 45 Sandra Le Roux Open Female 35 04:06:06 06:51:44 09:29:56
29 31 Kevin Harris Veteran Male 40 04:07:39 06:47:30 09:35:18
30 65 Sylvie Scherzinger Veteran Female 45 04:13:54 06:58:02 09:36:53
31 17 Elbert De Kock Open Male 29 03:52:30 06:44:37 09:37:27
32 58 Sophia Ndlovu Open Female 39 04:18:25 06:58:15 09:47:52
33 67 Shaun Starck Open Male 31 04:19:31 07:07:10 09:54:33
34 56 Koji Nakashima Veteran Male 44 04:30:23 07:13:01 09:59:26
35 55 Ruan Myburgh Open Male 30 04:20:46 07:10:06 10:01:27
36 30 Andrew Harris Open Male 33 04:14:13 07:16:53 10:06:28
37 54 Dirk Mostert Open Male 33 04:27:44 07:21:47 10:07:44
38 94 Lewis Wolf Open Male 33 04:27:49 07:22:06 10:07:46
39 72 Sean Tickner Open Male 36 04:14:07 07:03:44 10:11:22
40 49 Johann Luckhoff Veteran Male 48 04:27:58 07:16:42 10:11:58
41 64 Craig Sales Veteran Male 45 04:27:54 07:15:00 10:12:01
42 28 Hugh Hacking Master Male 52 04:13:46 07:23:07 10:19:26
43 51 Vaughan Marshall Open Male 32 04:15:58 07:20:58 10:28:04
44 24 Anton Franchi Open Male 39 04:17:38 07:20:47 10:28:08
45 63 Jeannine Ruffels Master Female 50 04:30:36 07:33:40 10:33:31
46 71 Gary Templeton Veteran Male 46 04:27:37 07:34:29 10:34:25
47 61 Anton Quenet Master Male 51 04:05:27 07:15:09 10:35:42
48 77 Herman Van Der Colff Open Male 33 03:58:14 07:15:13 10:35:44
49 27 James Greenfield Open Male 39 04:33:24 07:31:55 10:41:26
50 83 Willem Van Der Merwe Veteran Male 40 04:24:48 07:21:59 10:41:55
51 34 Irénée Heyns Veteran Male 40 04:16:53 07:20:11 10:41:56

Marloth Mountain Challenge 2017 
55km ULTRA 



52 70 Starck Tammy Open Female 33 04:47:50 07:50:34 10:43:21
53 62 Trevor Rolfe Veteran Male 44 04:28:23 07:34:33 10:44:01
54 78 Eugene Van Der Merwe Open Male 37 04:32:18 07:52:59 10:45:19
55 57 Eduan Naudé Veteran Male 44 04:15:33 07:20:32 10:46:07
56 89 Elizabeth Vogts Open Female 30 04:35:46 07:46:17 10:58:12
57 93 Hans Woermann Master Male 57 04:23:00 07:44:48 11:07:54
58 76 Sierd Van Der Bij Open Male 28 04:36:13 07:51:04 11:12:20
59 19 Desmond Deary Open Male 37 04:31:22 07:45:54 11:12:24
60 18 Rosca De Waal Open Male 24 04:33:21 07:51:24 11:12:25
61 11 Ryan Cloete Open Male 25 04:33:20 07:51:30 11:12:26
62 88 Willemien Van Zyl Open Female 29 04:54:28 08:12:37 11:12:34
63 23 Alberto Fasana Vacca Master Male 51 04:34:32 07:49:37 11:13:13
64 41 Mmamapudi Kubjane Open Female 26 04:53:17 08:02:06 11:13:46
65 3 Aileen Anderson Veteran Female 41 04:44:28 07:57:09 11:15:40
66 74 Peter John Vadas Open Male 35 04:45:59 08:05:23 11:23:08
67 7 Ron Buissinne Master Male 53 04:45:53 08:05:28 11:26:14
68 85 Dalene Van Staden Open Female 25 04:45:49 08:11:08 11:33:51
69 47 Caley Loots Open Female 30 04:54:56 08:18:49 11:46:10
70 48 Jurie Loots Open Male 36 04:54:59 08:18:53 11:46:11
71 12 Brendon Cowell Veteran Male 43 04:30:14 07:59:23 11:52:00
72 73 Steven Torrington Master Male 50 04:58:14 08:28:13 11:52:08
73 10 Angelique Cilliers Veteran Female 42 04:47:52 08:28:01 12:10:17

DNF 39 Omri Kleynhans Veteran Male 46 03:58:08 06:45:14 DNF
DNF 91 Morné Vorster Veteran Male 41 04:27:51 07:27:45 DNF
DNF 96 Mubeen September Open Male 39 04:30:44 07:53:32 DNF
DNF 36 Frederick Hugo Veteran Male 48 04:54:31 08:40:29 DNF
DNF 80 Jacobus Van Der Merwe Open Male 27 05:12:11 09:03:51 DNF
DNF 79 Herman Van Der Merwe Master Male 64 05:18:54 09:04:12 DNF
DNF 59 Leslie Norris Master Male 57 05:09:13 DNF DNF
DNF 32 Bronwyn Hastings Open Female 31 05:13:22 DNF DNF
DSQ 42 Edson Kumwamba Open Male 27 02:59:46 05:15:03 08:01:51



Senior Male
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 8 AJ Calitz Open Male 34 02:59:40 04:51:45 06:54:37
2 2 Lucas Adams Open Male 29 03:10:31 05:29:22 07:29:55
3 86 Andre-Hugo Van Zyl Open Male 29 03:17:54 05:27:52 07:40:23
4 37 Dirk Immelman Open Male 25 03:27:48 05:34:28 07:52:39
5 6 Grobler Basson Open Male 29 03:32:30 05:50:45 08:16:36
6 81 Quintin Van Heerden Open Male 27 03:26:26 05:44:52 08:16:37
7 33 Hermanus Henning Open Male 32 03:21:48 05:55:18 08:35:14
8 43 Coenie Lambrechts Open Male 38 03:50:01 06:24:36 08:55:35
9 15 Werner Daniel Open Male 36 03:43:49 06:25:17 09:12:20
10 92 Damian Will Open Male 31 03:37:49 06:16:14 09:18:02
11 60 Charles Pettit Open Male 36 04:12:47 06:52:23 09:21:45
12 35 Zaheer Hoosain Open Male 32 04:06:01 06:48:23 09:23:42
13 44 Abrie Le Roux Open Male 33 03:55:48 06:44:05 09:24:45
14 17 Elbert De Kock Open Male 29 03:52:30 06:44:37 09:37:27
15 67 Shaun Starck Open Male 31 04:19:31 07:07:10 09:54:33
16 55 Ruan Myburgh Open Male 30 04:20:46 07:10:06 10:01:27
17 30 Andrew Harris Open Male 33 04:14:13 07:16:53 10:06:28
18 54 Dirk Mostert Open Male 33 04:27:44 07:21:47 10:07:44
19 94 Lewis Wolf Open Male 33 04:27:49 07:22:06 10:07:46
20 72 Sean Tickner Open Male 36 04:14:07 07:03:44 10:11:22
21 51 Vaughan Marshall Open Male 32 04:15:58 07:20:58 10:28:04
22 24 Anton Franchi Open Male 39 04:17:38 07:20:47 10:28:08
23 77 Herman Van Der Colff Open Male 33 03:58:14 07:15:13 10:35:44
24 27 James Greenfield Open Male 39 04:33:24 07:31:55 10:41:26
25 78 Eugene Van Der Merwe Open Male 37 04:32:18 07:52:59 10:45:19
26 76 Sierd Van Der Bij Open Male 28 04:36:13 07:51:04 11:12:20
27 19 Desmond Deary Open Male 37 04:31:22 07:45:54 11:12:24
28 18 Rosca De Waal Open Male 24 04:33:21 07:51:24 11:12:25
29 11 Ryan Cloete Open Male 25 04:33:20 07:51:30 11:12:26
30 74 Peter John Vadas Open Male 35 04:45:59 08:05:23 11:23:08
31 48 Jurie Loots Open Male 36 04:54:59 08:18:53 11:46:11

DNF 80 Jacobus Van Der Merwe Open Male 27 05:12:11 09:03:51 DNF
DNF 96 Mubeen September Open Male 39 04:30:44 07:53:32 DNF
DSQ 42 Edson Kumwamba Open Male 27 02:59:46 05:15:03 08:01:51

Senior Female
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 82 Carla Van Huyssteen Open Female 33 03:36:22 05:51:21 08:04:27
2 4 Dunya Ansems Open Female 34 03:34:04 05:51:01 08:09:23
3 40 Sabrina Kondelis Open Female 36 04:00:59 06:40:32 09:22:50
4 45 Sandra Le Roux Open Female 35 04:06:06 06:51:44 09:29:56
5 58 Sophia Ndlovu Open Female 39 04:18:25 06:58:15 09:47:52
6 70 Starck Tammy Open Female 33 04:47:50 07:50:34 10:43:21
7 89 Elizabeth Vogts Open Female 30 04:35:46 07:46:17 10:58:12
8 88 Willemien Van Zyl Open Female 29 04:54:28 08:12:37 11:12:34
9 41 Mmamapudi Kubjane Open Female 26 04:53:17 08:02:06 11:13:46
10 85 Dalene Van Staden Open Female 25 04:45:49 08:11:08 11:33:51
11 47 Caley Loots Open Female 30 04:54:56 08:18:49 11:46:10

DNF 32 Bronwyn Hastings Open Female 31 05:13:22 DNF DNF



Veteran Male 
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 9 Pieter Calitz Veteran Male 42 03:17:50 05:35:04 07:58:03
2 69 Dale Symons Veteran Male 45 03:37:36 06:09:15 08:43:51
3 95 Derrick Baard Veteran Male 47 03:26:02 06:02:22 09:04:25
4 87 Riaan Van Zyl Veteran Male 43 03:52:24 06:23:37 09:05:43
5 22 Filippo Faralla Veteran Male 49 03:54:00 06:29:18 09:08:38
6 20 William Duk Veteran Male 44 03:57:13 06:32:49 09:09:26
7 75 Brett Van Coller Veteran Male 44 03:57:27 06:34:56 09:09:56
8 1 Tony Abbott Veteran Male 41 03:57:36 06:33:45 09:23:51
9 31 Kevin Harris Veteran Male 40 04:07:39 06:47:30 09:35:18
10 56 Koji Nakashima Veteran Male 44 04:30:23 07:13:01 09:59:26
11 49 Johann Luckhoff Veteran Male 48 04:27:58 07:16:42 10:11:58
12 64 Craig Sales Veteran Male 45 04:27:54 07:15:00 10:12:01
13 71 Gary Templeton Veteran Male 46 04:27:37 07:34:29 10:34:25
14 83 Willem Van Der Merwe Veteran Male 40 04:24:48 07:21:59 10:41:55
15 34 Irénée Heyns Veteran Male 40 04:16:53 07:20:11 10:41:56
16 62 Trevor Rolfe Veteran Male 44 04:28:23 07:34:33 10:44:01
17 57 Eduan Naudé Veteran Male 44 04:15:33 07:20:32 10:46:07
18 12 Brendon Cowell Veteran Male 43 04:30:14 07:59:23 11:52:00
19 36 Frederick Hugo Veteran Male 48 04:54:31 08:40:29 DNF
20 91 Morné Vorster Veteran Male 41 04:27:51 07:27:45 DNF
21 39 Omri Kleynhans Veteran Male 46 03:58:08 06:45:14 DNF

Veteran Female 
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 29 Karoline Hanks Veteran Female 46 03:58:25 06:33:54 09:05:13
2 65 Sylvie Scherzinger Veteran Female 45 04:13:54 06:58:02 09:36:53
3 3 Aileen Anderson Veteran Female 41 04:44:28 07:57:09 11:15:40
4 10 Angelique Cilliers Veteran Female 42 04:47:52 08:28:01 12:10:17

Master Male
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 66 Nico Schoeman Master Male 50 03:52:31 06:16:04 08:30:56
2 52 Keith Moodie Master Male 59 03:56:46 06:33:42 09:14:34
3 28 Hugh Hacking Master Male 52 04:13:46 07:23:07 10:19:26
4 61 Anton Quenet Master Male 51 04:05:27 07:15:09 10:35:42
5 93 Hans Woermann Master Male 57 04:23:00 07:44:48 11:07:54
6 23 Alberto Fasana Vacca Master Male 51 04:34:32 07:49:37 11:13:13
7 7 Ron Buissinne Master Male 53 04:45:53 08:05:28 11:26:14
8 73 Steven Torrington Master Male 50 04:58:14 08:28:13 11:52:08

DNF 79 Herman Van Der Merwe Master Male 64 05:18:54 09:04:12 DNF
DNF 59 Leslie Norris Master Male 57 05:09:13 DNF DNF

Master Female
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Leg 2 Finish

1 63 Jeannine Ruffels Master Female 50 04:30:36 07:33:40 10:33:31



Overall
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 260 Wesley Sweetnam Open Male 27 02:23:02 04:09:31
2 243 Grant Marcus Veteran Male 44 02:23:06 04:21:34
3 266 Shangave Balendran Open Female 25 02:23:09 04:22:14
4 215 Stephen Davis Veteran Male 41 02:23:07 04:24:52
5 205 Cynthia Whitman Open Female 32 02:23:12 04:27:41
6 263 Mia Uys Open Female 21 02:23:18 04:31:40
7 274 Dom Wills Open Male 35 02:22:36 04:33:33
8 211 Darryl Cooke Veteran Male 44 02:23:10 04:34:29
9 238 Jason La Cock Open Male 23 02:23:14 04:43:48
10 203 William Battersby Open Male 39 02:23:04 04:48:58
11 244 Jodi Marcus Open Female 34 02:30:28 04:49:01
12 208 Alewyn Burger Open Male 32 02:27:09 04:50:13
13 233 Julie Huckle Veteran Female 49 02:29:54 04:58:40
14 242 Ahmed Zaid Mahomed Master Male 53 02:29:47 05:00:37
15 226 John Faure Open Male 26 02:23:16 05:01:33
16 256 Phillip Simbao Open Male 35 02:29:29 05:11:17
17 268 Chris Visser Open Male 34 02:37:02 05:13:09
18 236 Karel Keyser Open Male 20 02:30:21 05:14:59
19 271 Michele Wassung Veteran Female 45 02:43:33 05:15:51
20 261 Jaco Theron Open Male 26 02:38:29 05:29:24
21 279 Owen Middleton Veteran Male 40 02:33:07 05:29:29
22 277 Jessica Magner Open Female 29 02:56:52 05:34:00
23 214 Stuart Daniell Open Male 28 02:32:50 05:37:00
24 275 Stefan Steffen Veteran Male 40 02:51:21 05:37:54
25 216 Francois De Villiers Open Male 38 02:43:25 05:39:29
26 247 Jeff Mathews Veteran Male 40 02:46:41 05:44:11
27 255 Liza Serfontein Veteran Female 45 02:49:54 05:44:12
28 229 Danielle Harcourt Open Female 32 02:56:19 05:45:42
29 237 Garion Krauss Veteran Male 43 02:55:22 05:47:24
30 264 Christelle Van Der Merwe Veteran Female 40 03:00:34 05:54:12
31 278 Ashraf Orrie Veteran Male 49 02:55:56 05:56:32
32 223 Briggie Duk Veteran Female 43 03:00:57 05:56:41
33 220 Hendrik Du Plessis Veteran Male 41 02:54:02 06:02:56
34 221 Monique Du Plessis Veteran Female 40 02:54:14 06:02:59
35 224 Ilse Esterhuyse Veteran Female 45 02:54:13 06:04:58
36 201 Francois Barnard Open Male 26 02:43:53 06:06:57
37 230 Nell Harris Veteran Female 40 03:04:41 06:10:05
38 231 Maretha Heyns Veteran Female 41 03:05:30 06:16:02
39 248 Rob Mcdonald Master Male 64 03:12:28 06:17:43
40 276 Karen Jennings Master Female 51 03:14:55 06:18:33
41 251 Duncan Pringle Veteran Male 42 02:59:16 06:19:17
42 241 Kristine Maciejewski Open Female 35 03:20:32 06:19:19
43 265 Conrad Van Der Westhuizen Open Male 34 03:03:13 06:22:34
44 222 Wayne Du Plooy Open Male 37 03:03:44 06:23:15
45 207 Stephen Brown Master Male 52 03:02:14 06:23:27
46 218 Rod Donald Open Male 34 02:55:59 06:28:31
47 213 Moenier Da Silva Veteran Male 43 03:04:19 06:30:46
48 217 Hananja Donald Open Female 31 03:16:23 06:30:53
49 209 Geoffrey Chisnall Open Male 35 03:01:58 06:31:58

Marloth Mountain Challenge 2017
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50 257 Adriaan Smit Veteran Male 48 03:03:06 06:41:23
51 227 Michael Fichardt Veteran Male 43 03:01:25 06:47:36
52 232 Ross Hofmeyr Open Male 35 03:15:29 06:48:19
53 239 Nicolaas Loubser Master Male 56 03:24:40 06:54:52
54 234 Jacques Jansen Van Rensburg Open Male 37 03:26:58 06:56:30
55 225 Nicholas Eyre Open Male 35 03:15:36 07:03:58
56 273 Pauline Wilkinson Open Female 33 03:23:28 07:04:52
57 253 Leon Reeding Veteran Male 49 03:17:37 07:07:07
58 219 Christof Du Plessis Open Male 37 03:06:58 07:08:37
59 259 David Stockenstrom Open Male 35 02:58:22 07:12:36
60 206 Walter Brosius Open Male 38 03:24:30 07:27:21
61 245 Japie Maree Master Male 53 03:51:26 07:45:44
62 202 Erika Basson Open Female 28 03:51:18 07:45:46
63 210 David Conradie Master Male 64 03:57:05 08:15:00

DNF 240 Stuart Lustgarten Open Male 36 03:52:35 DNF
DNF 246 Magda Marshall Open Female 33 04:09:48 DNF
DNF 262 Brad Torr Open Male 38 03:51:50 DNF

Senior Male
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 260 Wesley Sweetnam Open Male 27 02:23:02 04:09:31
2 274 Dom Wills Open Male 35 02:22:36 04:33:33
3 238 Jason La Cock Open Male 23 02:23:14 04:43:48
4 203 William Battersby Open Male 39 02:23:04 04:48:58
5 208 Alewyn Burger Open Male 32 02:27:09 04:50:13
6 226 John Faure Open Male 26 02:23:16 05:01:33
7 256 Phillip Simbao Open Male 35 02:29:29 05:11:17
8 268 Chris Visser Open Male 34 02:37:02 05:13:09
9 236 Karel Keyser Open Male 20 02:30:21 05:14:59
10 261 Jaco Theron Open Male 26 02:38:29 05:29:24
11 214 Stuart Daniell Open Male 28 02:32:50 05:37:00
12 216 Francois De Villiers Open Male 38 02:43:25 05:39:29
13 201 Francois Barnard Open Male 26 02:43:53 06:06:57
14 265 Conrad Van Der Westhuizen Open Male 34 03:03:13 06:22:34
3 222 Wayne Du Plooy Open Male 37 03:03:44 06:23:15
4 218 Rod Donald Open Male 34 02:55:59 06:28:31
5 209 Geoffrey Chisnall Open Male 35 03:01:58 06:31:58
6 232 Ross Hofmeyr Open Male 35 03:15:29 06:48:19
7 234 Jacques Jansen Van Rensburg Open Male 37 03:26:58 06:56:30
8 225 Nicholas Eyre Open Male 35 03:15:36 07:03:58
9 219 Christof Du Plessis Open Male 37 03:06:58 07:08:37
10 259 David Stockenstrom Open Male 35 02:58:22 07:12:36
11 206 Walter Brosius Open Male 38 03:24:30 07:27:21
12 240 Stuart Lustgarten Open Male 36 03:52:35 DNF
13 262 Brad Torr Open Male 38 03:51:50 DNF



Senior Female
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 266 Shangave Balendran Open Female 25 02:23:09 04:22:14
2 205 Cynthia Whitman Open Female 32 02:23:12 04:27:41
3 263 Mia Uys Open Female 21 02:23:18 04:31:40
4 244 Jodi Marcus Open Female 34 02:30:28 04:49:01
5 277 Jessica Magner Open Female 29 02:56:52 05:34:00
6 229 Danielle Harcourt Open Female 32 02:56:19 05:45:42
7 241 Kristine Maciejewski Open Female 35 03:20:32 06:19:19
8 217 Hananja Donald Open Female 31 03:16:23 06:30:53
9 273 Pauline Wilkinson Open Female 33 03:23:28 07:04:52
10 202 Erika Basson Open Female 28 03:51:18 07:45:46

DNF 246 Magda Marshall Open Female 33 04:09:48 DNF

Veteran Male
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 243 Grant Marcus Veteran Male 44 02:23:06 04:21:34
2 215 Stephen Davis Veteran Male 41 02:23:07 04:24:52
3 211 Darryl Cooke Veteran Male 44 02:23:10 04:34:29
4 279 Owen Middleton Veteran Male 40 02:33:07 05:29:29
5 275 Stefan Steffen Veteran Male 40 02:51:21 05:37:54
6 247 Jeff Mathews Veteran Male 40 02:46:41 05:44:11
7 237 Garion Krauss Veteran Male 43 02:55:22 05:47:24
8 278 Ashraf Orrie Veteran Male 49 02:55:56 05:56:32
9 220 Hendrik Du Plessis Veteran Male 41 02:54:02 06:02:56
10 251 Duncan Pringle Veteran Male 42 02:59:16 06:19:17
11 213 Moenier Da Silva Veteran Male 43 03:04:19 06:30:46
12 257 Adriaan Smit Veteran Male 48 03:03:06 06:41:23
13 227 Michael Fichardt Veteran Male 43 03:01:25 06:47:36
14 253 Leon Reeding Veteran Male 49 03:17:37 07:07:07

Veteran Female 
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 233 Julie Huckle Veteran Female 49 02:29:54 04:58:40
2 271 Michele Wassung Veteran Female 45 02:43:33 05:15:51
3 255 Liza Serfontein Veteran Female 45 02:49:54 05:44:12
4 264 Christelle Van Der Merwe Veteran Female 40 03:00:34 05:54:12
5 223 Briggie Duk Veteran Female 43 03:00:57 05:56:41
6 221 Monique Du Plessis Veteran Female 40 02:54:14 06:02:59
7 224 Ilse Esterhuyse Veteran Female 45 02:54:13 06:04:58
8 230 Nell Harris Veteran Female 40 03:04:41 06:10:05
9 231 Maretha Heyns Veteran Female 41 03:05:30 06:16:02

Master Male
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 242 Ahmed Zaid Mahomed Master Male 53 02:29:47 05:00:37
2 248 Rob Mcdonald Master Male 64 03:12:28 06:17:43
3 207 Stephen Brown Master Male 52 03:02:14 06:23:27
4 239 Nicolaas Loubser Master Male 56 03:24:40 06:54:52
5 245 Japie Maree Master Male 53 03:51:26 07:45:44
6 210 David Conradie Master Male 64 03:57:05 08:15:00

Master Female
Position Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age Leg 1 Finish

1 276 Karen Jennings Master Female 51 03:14:55 06:18:33



Overall
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:47:59 310 Jonathan Black Open Male 22
2 03:05:14 348 Oliver Kopp Open Male 19
3 03:05:30 351 Annamart Laubscher Open Female 23
4 03:31:58 375 Marco Saieva Open Male 22
5 03:33:09 386 Jonathan Tillett Veteran Male 44
6 03:36:47 410 Julien Louw Veteran Male 49
7 03:43:26 336 Joshua Goddard Open Male 24
8 03:43:56 342 Kristen Heath Open Female 20
9 03:46:10 317 Keith Daniell Open Male 28
10 03:49:16 408 Willem Moolman Open Male 25
11 03:53:37 376 Eckhard Scholtz Veteran Male 49
12 03:57:21 330 Jean-Louis Fourie Veteran Male 46
13 04:00:21 409 Peter Magner Open Male 31
14 04:11:00 352 Pierre Liebenberg Open Male 19
15 04:13:58 308 Stean Bester Open Male 31
16 04:14:18 357 Craig Mainstone Veteran Male 40
17 04:16:28 369 Craig Pike Veteran Male 42
18 04:17:23 347 Martha Koekemoer Veteran Female 42
19 04:19:24 401 Richard Williams Master Male 56
20 04:19:27 378 Cally Silberbauer Open Female 23
21 04:21:14 340 Joakim Hansi Blackadder Open Male 33
22 04:23:22 318 Colleen De Oliveira Open Female 31
23 04:24:42 323 Sakkie Du Toit Veteran Male 48
24 04:25:13 374 Cheryl Rudolph Master Female 55
25 04:27:59 399 Quinton Walker Veteran Male 44
26 04:30:49 361 Bronwen Moodie Open Female 20
27 04:33:59 311 Martin Bongers Open Male 34
28 04:35:56 303 Graham Alessandri Master Male 57
29 04:39:43 393 Nadia Van Der Schyff Open Female 30
30 04:44:37 345 Evonne Joubert Open Female 31
31 04:45:16 381 Matty Smith Open Female 38
32 04:45:18 380 Kyle Smith Veteran Male 40
33 04:47:21 335 Michal George Veteran Male 46
34 04:50:52 397 Hector Viljoen Open Male 38
35 04:50:54 392 Pieter Uys Open Male 38
36 04:53:20 359 Helen Mearns Open Female 35
37 04:53:50 387 Graham Tjabring Veteran Male 44
38 04:53:55 396 Desaray Vewwey Open Female 32
39 04:56:28 367 Jessica Opie Veteran Female 47
40 04:56:30 305 Katherine Antel Open Female 34
41 04:56:35 344 Chris Holdsworth Open Male 34
42 04:56:37 333 Ganief Galvaan Master Male 57
43 04:56:40 334 Charne Lavery Open Female 31
44 04:58:21 390 Paul Turner Open Male 39
45 05:00:40 389 Ashleigh Truran Open Female 21
46 05:00:51 372 Stephan Potgieter Open Male 38
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47 05:03:29 309 Leyton Beukes Veteran Male 40
48 05:06:22 302 Anne Alessandri Veteran Female 42
49 05:09:53 341 Karl Heath Master Male 52
50 05:13:19 346 Joshua Kennedy Open Male 30
51 05:15:13 382 Adam Snyman Open Male 29
52 05:22:53 337 Jason Griessel Open Male 33
53 05:24:35 307 Nerina Bester Open Female 38
54 05:24:50 328 Mark Fletcher Open Male 39
55 05:24:51 329 Shannon Fletcher Open Female 36
56 05:28:22 384 Jurie Swart Open Male 37
57 05:30:22 363 Maryke Moolman Open Female 26
58 05:30:44 391 Frank Uys Master Male 55
59 05:30:47 324 Shabeer Ebrahim Veteran Male 46
60 05:32:02 362 Michele Moodie Master Female 57
61 05:32:18 312 Liz Brash Master Female 58
62 05:39:10 316 Nico Croukamp Veteran Male 46
63 05:41:09 306 Dorei Barnes Open Female 33
64 05:42:32 366 Daniel Nel Master Male 59
65 05:53:37 383 Jonel Steffen Veteran Female 40
66 05:53:39 355 Johan Lotz Veteran Male 41
67 05:53:50 338 Daleen Grobler Master Female 60
68 05:54:20 325 John Eccles Master Male 67
69 06:10:43 395 Jennifer Van Wyk Veteran Female 40
70 06:15:50 300 Sandy Adams Veteran Female 48
71 06:24:19 339 Patricia Hagen Master Female 66
72 06:27:05 327 Geniene Fell Veteran Female 42
73 06:27:09 326 Sarah Elliott-Wetmore Veteran Female 45

DNF 06:46:30 319 Danel Dippenaar Open Female 24
DNF 06:46:32 365 Scott Murcott Open Male 34

Senior Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:47:59 310 Jonathan Black Open Male 22
2 03:05:14 348 Oliver Kopp Open Male 19
3 03:31:58 375 Marco Saieva Open Male 22
4 03:43:26 336 Joshua Goddard Open Male 24
5 03:46:10 317 Keith Daniell Open Male 28
6 03:49:16 408 Willem Moolman Open Male 25
7 04:00:21 409 Peter Magner Open Male 31
8 04:11:00 352 Pierre Liebenberg Open Male 19
9 04:13:58 308 Stean Bester Open Male 31
10 04:21:14 340 Joakim Hansi Blackadder Open Male 33
11 04:33:59 311 Martin Bongers Open Male 34
12 04:50:52 397 Hector Viljoen Open Male 38
13 04:50:54 392 Pieter Uys Open Male 38
14 04:56:35 344 Chris Holdsworth Open Male 34
15 04:58:21 390 Paul Turner Open Male 39
16 05:00:51 372 Stephan Potgieter Open Male 38
17 05:13:19 346 Joshua Kennedy Open Male 30
18 05:15:13 382 Adam Snyman Open Male 29
19 05:22:53 337 Jason Griessel Open Male 33
20 05:24:50 328 Mark Fletcher Open Male 39
21 05:28:22 384 Jurie Swart Open Male 37

DNF 06:46:32 365 Scott Murcott Open Male 34



Senior Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 03:05:30 351 Annamart Laubscher Open Female 23
2 03:43:56 342 Kristen Heath Open Female 20
3 04:19:27 378 Cally Silberbauer Open Female 23
4 04:23:22 318 Colleen De Oliveira Open Female 31
5 04:30:49 361 Bronwen Moodie Open Female 20
6 04:39:43 393 Nadia Van Der Schyff Open Female 30
7 04:44:37 345 Evonne Joubert Open Female 31
8 04:45:16 381 Matty Smith Open Female 38
9 04:53:20 359 Helen Mearns Open Female 35
10 04:53:55 396 Desaray Vewwey Open Female 32
11 04:56:30 305 Katherine Antel Open Female 34
12 04:56:40 334 Charne Lavery Open Female 31
13 05:00:40 389 Ashleigh Truran Open Female 21
14 05:24:35 307 Nerina Bester Open Female 38
15 05:24:51 329 Shannon Fletcher Open Female 36
16 05:30:22 363 Maryke Moolman Open Female 26
17 05:41:09 306 Dorei Barnes Open Female 33

DNF 06:46:30 319 Danel Dippenaar Open Female 24

Veteran Male 
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 03:33:09 386 Jonathan Tillett Veteran Male 44
2 03:36:47 410 Julien Louw Veteran Male 49
3 03:53:37 376 Eckhard Scholtz Veteran Male 49
4 03:57:21 330 Jean-Louis Fourie Veteran Male 46
5 04:14:18 357 Craig Mainstone Veteran Male 40
6 04:16:28 369 Craig Pike Veteran Male 42
7 04:24:42 323 Sakkie Du Toit Veteran Male 48
8 04:27:59 399 Quinton Walker Veteran Male 44
9 04:45:18 380 Kyle Smith Veteran Male 40

10 04:47:21 335 Michal George Veteran Male 46
11 04:53:50 387 Graham Tjabring Veteran Male 44
12 05:03:29 309 Leyton Beukes Veteran Male 40
13 05:30:47 324 Shabeer Ebrahim Veteran Male 46
14 05:39:10 316 Nico Croukamp Veteran Male 46
15 05:53:39 355 Johan Lotz Veteran Male 41

Veteran Female 
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 04:17:23 347 Martha Koekemoer Veteran Female 42
2 04:56:28 367 Jessica Opie Veteran Female 47
3 05:06:22 302 Anne Alessandri Veteran Female 42
4 05:53:37 383 Jonel Steffen Veteran Female 40
5 06:10:43 395 Jennifer Van Wyk Veteran Female 40
6 06:15:50 300 Sandy Adams Veteran Female 48
7 06:27:05 327 Geniene Fell Veteran Female 42
8 06:27:09 326 Sarah Elliott-Wetmore Veteran Female 45



Master Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 04:19:24 401 Richard Williams Master Male 56
2 04:35:56 303 Graham Alessandri Master Male 57
3 04:56:37 333 Ganief Galvaan Master Male 57
4 05:09:53 341 Karl Heath Master Male 52
5 05:30:44 391 Frank Uys Master Male 55
6 05:42:32 366 Daniel Nel Master Male 59
7 05:54:20 325 John Eccles Master Male 67

Master Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 04:25:13 374 Cheryl Rudolph Master Female 55
2 05:32:02 362 Michele Moodie Master Female 57
3 05:32:18 312 Liz Brash Master Female 58
4 05:53:50 338 Daleen Grobler Master Female 60
5 06:24:19 339 Patricia Hagen Master Female 66


